DELEGATES PROGRAM

Wednesday, May 11 (optional)

During the Day

20.00

20.10
20.20

22.00

Arrival at the Hotel

Free time for exploring the area

Delegates and Spouses to meet up prior
to dinner at the hotel lobby

Walking transfer to the restaurant
Dinner at Angel Roofbar & Restaurant
Dress code: casual

Free time for Delegates and Spouses

Thursday, May 12

07.00-10.30
08.00
09.00
15.00 - 18.00

During the Day
15.00 - 18.00

20.00

20.10
20.20

22.00

Breakfast at hotel restaurant
Departure for Golf Players
Departure for Tennis Players

Cultural Tour in the City centre

Arrival at the Hotel

Conference Registration at hotel lobby
Free time for exploring the area
Delegates and Spouses to meet up prior
to dinner at the hotel lobby

Walking transfer to the restaurant
Dinner at Regina Bistecca restaurant
Dress code: casual

Free time for Delegates and Spouses

IPG CONFERENCE ITALY

Florence, May 11 — 15 2022




DELEGATES PROGRAM

Friday, May 13

07.00-10.30
08.00 - 08.30
08.45
08.50
09.00

19.45

20.00
20.30

Breakfast at hotel restaurant

Conference Registration at hotel lobby
Delegates to meet up at the hotel lobby
Walking transfer to Palazzo Borghese
Full day meeting at Palazzo Borghese

(Galleria Monumentale)

Delegates and Spouses to meet up prior
to dinner at the hotel lobby

Bus transfer to the restaurant

Gala dinner at La Loggia restaurant
Dress code: formal (business suit and

cocktail dress)

Saturday, May 14
07.00-10.30

09.00
09.10
09.30
14.00
14.30 -18.30

20.00

20.10
20.20

22.00

Breakfast at hotel restaurant

Delegates to meet up at the hotel lobby
Walking transfer to Palazzo Borghese
Half day meeting at Palazzo Borghese
(Galleria Monumentale)

Delegates and Spouses to meet up at
hotel lobby

Group Cultural Tours in the City centre
Free time for exploring the area
Delegates and Spouses to meet up prior
to dinner at the hotel lobby

Walking transfer to the restaurant
Dinner at Frescobaldi restaurant

Dress code: smart casual

Free time for Delegates and Spouses

A Leading International Association of Lawyers, Accountants & Tax Specialists

INTERNATIONAL PRACTICE GROUP 6(3




DELEGATES PROGRAM

Sunday, May 15

07.00 -10.30 Breakfast at hotel restaurant

Free time for exploring the area

During the Day Departure to Florence International

Airport

IPG CONFERENCE ITALY

Florence, May 11 — 15 2022




