DELEGATES PROGRAM

Wednesday, May 11 (optional)		Thursday, May 12	
During the Day	Arrival at the Hotel	07.00 – 10.30	Breakfast at hotel restaurant
	Free time for exploring the area	08.00	Departure for Golf Players
		09.00	Departure for Tennis Players
		15.00 – 18.00	Cultural Tour in the City centre
		During the Day	Arrival at the Hotel
		15.00 – 18.00	Conference Registration at hotel lobby
20.00	Delegates and Spouses to meet up prior		Free time for exploring the area
	to dinner at the hotel lobby	20.00	Delegates and Spouses to meet up prior
20.10	Walking transfer to the restaurant		to dinner at the hotel lobby
20.20	Dinner at Angel Roofbar & Restaurant	20.10	Walking transfer to the restaurant
	Dress code: casual	20.20	Dinner at Regina Bistecca restaurant
22.00	Free time for Delegates and Spouses		Dress code: casual
		22.00	Free time for Delegates and Spouses

IPG CONFERENCE ITALY

Florence, May 11 – 15 2022

DELEGATES PROGRAM

Friday, May 13		Saturday, May 14	
		07.00 – 10.30	Breakfast at hotel restaurant
07.00 – 10.30	Breakfast at hotel restaurant	09.00	Delegates to meet up at the hotel lobby
08.00 - 08.30	Conference Registration at hotel lobby	09.10	Walking transfer to Palazzo Borghese
08.45	Delegates to meet up at the hotel lobby	09.30	Half day meeting at Palazzo Borghese
08.50	Walking transfer to Palazzo Borghese		(Galleria Monumentale)
09.00	Full day meeting at Palazzo Borghese	14.00	Delegates and Spouses to meet up at
	(Galleria Monumentale)		hotel lobby
		14.30 – 18.30	Group Cultural Tours in the City centre
			Free time for exploring the area
19.45	Delegates and Spouses to meet up prior	20.00	Delegates and Spouses to meet up prior
	to dinner at the hotel lobby		to dinner at the hotel lobby
20.00	Bus transfer to the restaurant	20.10	Walking transfer to the restaurant
20.30	Gala dinner at La Loggia restaurant	20.20	Dinner at Frescobaldi restaurant
	Dress code: formal (business suit and		Dress code: smart casual
	cocktail dress)	22.00	Free time for Delegates and Spouses







Sunday, May 15

07.00 – 10.30 Breakfast at hotel restaurant

Free time for exploring the area

During the Day Departure to Florence International

Airport